

TOWN OF CORTE MADERA - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Project Name: 2022 Road Resurfacing Project - Phase 2
 Project No: 21-001
 Date: 4/20/2023

BID SUMMARY		Doolittle Construction LLC				Northwest Paving, Inc.		Pavement Coatings Co.		VSS International, Inc.		American Pavement Systems, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 83,700.00	\$ 83,700.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 29,720.00	\$ 29,720.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
2	Signs and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 51,659.88	\$ 51,659.88	\$ 70,750.00	\$ 70,750.00	\$ 173,000.00	\$ 173,000.00	\$ 119,777.17	\$ 119,777.17	\$ 258,300.03	\$ 258,300.03
3	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Road Resurfacing and Sealing													
5	Asphalt Grinding	7671	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 11,506.50	\$ 2.13	\$ 16,339.23	\$ 2.25	\$ 17,259.75	\$ 1.95	\$ 14,958.45	\$ 1.60	\$ 12,273.60
6	Hot Mix Asphalt Digout Repair (3/4" Max)	486	TON	\$ 465.00	\$ 225,990.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 177,876.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 187,110.00	\$ 328.49	\$ 159,646.14	\$ 490.00	\$ 238,140.00
7	Hot Mix Asphalt Resurfacing (1/2" Max)	101	TON	\$ 430.00	\$ 43,430.00	\$ 271.00	\$ 27,371.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 28,785.00	\$ 222.18	\$ 22,440.18	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,450.00
8	Liquid Asphalt Sealant (Alta Terrace)	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 13,465.44	\$ 13,465.44	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
9	Micro-Surfacing, Type II	53954	SF	\$ 0.33	\$ 17,804.82	\$ 0.44	\$ 23,739.76	\$ 0.25	\$ 13,488.50	\$ 0.45	\$ 24,279.30	\$ 0.23	\$ 12,409.42
10	Polymer Modified Asphalt Rubber Cape Seal	743462	SF	\$ 0.90	\$ 669,115.80	\$ 1.14	\$ 847,546.68	\$ 1.05	\$ 780,635.10	\$ 1.28	\$ 951,631.36	\$ 0.95	\$ 706,288.90
Adjust Existing Facilities to Grade													
11	Adjust Water Valve Cover To Grade*	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 923.00	\$ 1,846.00	\$ 965.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 3,855.60	\$ 7,711.20	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
12	Adjust Manholes Frame & Cover To Grade	3	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 4,845.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 4,287.60	\$ 12,862.80	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
13	Adjust Survey Monument Frame & Lid to Grade	3	EA	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 923.00	\$ 2,769.00	\$ 965.00	\$ 2,895.00	\$ 3,855.60	\$ 11,566.80	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 4,050.00
Pavement Striping & Markings													
14	Pavement Markings White	2877	SF	\$ 19.00	\$ 54,663.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 63,294.00	\$ 10.55	\$ 30,352.35	\$ 20.52	\$ 59,036.04	\$ 20.00	\$ 57,540.00
15	Pavement Markings Yellow	1907	SF	\$ 19.00	\$ 36,233.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 41,954.00	\$ 10.55	\$ 20,118.85	\$ 20.52	\$ 39,131.64	\$ 20.00	\$ 38,140.00
16	Detail 1 Stripe	1030	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,605.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 3,244.50	\$ 3.24	\$ 3,337.20	\$ 3.15	\$ 3,244.50
17	Detail 21 Stripe	340	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 2,159.00	\$ 7.02	\$ 2,386.80	\$ 6.80	\$ 2,312.00
18	Detail 22 Stripe	2604	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 19,530.00	\$ 8.65	\$ 22,524.60	\$ 7.90	\$ 20,571.60	\$ 8.10	\$ 21,092.40	\$ 7.80	\$ 20,311.20
19	Detail 27B Stripe	860	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,440.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 3,182.00	\$ 3.78	\$ 3,250.80	\$ 3.70	\$ 3,182.00
20	Detail 38A Stripe	40	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 260.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 300.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 190.00	\$ 7.02	\$ 280.80	\$ 6.80	\$ 272.00
21	Handicap Parking Marker	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 5,775.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
22	4" White Parking Stripe	4958	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 27,269.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 31,483.30	\$ 4.25	\$ 21,071.50	\$ 5.94	\$ 29,450.52	\$ 5.75	\$ 28,508.50
23	4" Blue Parking Stripe	104	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 624.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 717.60	\$ 27.45	\$ 2,854.80	\$ 6.48	\$ 673.92	\$ 6.30	\$ 655.20
24	4" Red Parking Stripe	188	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,128.00	\$ 6.90	\$ 1,297.20	\$ 29.55	\$ 5,555.40	\$ 6.48	\$ 1,218.24	\$ 6.30	\$ 1,184.40
25	Curb Paint	3455	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 24,185.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 27,640.00	\$ 6.35	\$ 21,939.25	\$ 7.56	\$ 26,119.80	\$ 7.35	\$ 25,394.25
26	Blue Reflective Marker	1	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00
				\$ 1,359,359.00		\$ 1,476,883.37		\$ 1,494,229.60		\$ 1,598,325.00		\$ 1,689,761.00	

Checked by Chris
 Good 4/21/2023 